Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Wells - (451158) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.93
57.34
57.35
57.76
57.92
58.35
58.38
58.56
58.56
58.73
58.93
59.58
59.63
59.64
59.73

1:00.47
1:00.50
1:00.73
1:00.74
1:00.77
1:00.81
1:01.06
1:01.09
1:01.22
1:01.35

1:01.60
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Date

23/09/23
19/03/22
21/07/18
17/07/22
15/07/17
16/07/23
04/11/18
29/06/19
24/09/22
03/11/19
03/09/16
18/04/15
13/02/16
12/07/15
28/02/15
21/11/15
13/02/16
28/02/15
13/02/16
26/09/15
28/02/15
20/03/16
10/01/15
05/10/14
28/06/21
05/04/14
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Meet

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022

West Norfolk Club Championships 2018
West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022
West Norfolk Club Championships 2017

West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

WNSC Club Championships 2019

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019

West Norfolk Club Championships (round 2) 2016

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships 2016
West Norfolk Club Championships 2015
Norfolk County Championships

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Norfolk County Championships 2016
Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships 2016
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Norfolk County Championships
Teamipswich March Open 2016

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet

West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021

Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

Venue

Norwich

Kings Lynn

St James Pool
Downham Market
Kings Lynn
Downham Market
Luton

Downham Market
UEA Sportspark
Basildon

Kings Lynn
Newmarket
Thetford
Downham
Thetford
Bletchley
Thetford

Thetford

Thetford

Basildon
Thetford

Ipswich

Parkside
Dereham

Kings Lynn

Newmarket
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Club Swam Under Level

West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 4

3
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 2
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West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3
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1:01.94
1:02.52
1:02.65
1:02.80
1:03.22
1:03.62
1:03.85
1:04.14
1:04.90
1:04.99
1:05.16
1:05.23
1:05.61
1:06.38
1:06.66
1:07.21
1:07.35
1:07.40
1:09.14
1:10.22
1:11.65
1:12.05
1:12.35
1:13.40
1:15.45
1:16.22
1:21.54
1:26.26

1:28.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.93
58.35
58.56
57.76

57.34

:01.35
58.73
58.56
58.38
57.35
57.92

58.93

:01.06

:00.74

59.63

:00.50

:00.47

:00.77
59.64

59.58
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459
446
443
440
431
423
419
413

397
394
393
386
372
368
359
357
356
330

296
291
288
275
253
246
201
169
157
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1UIUOr 14
01/03/14
01/03/14
11/01/14
01/03/14
29/09/13
02/11/14
11/05/13
02/03/13
06/04/13
03/11/13
27/10/112
02/03/13
20/04/13
24/11112
12/01/13
15/04/12
02/03/13
12/05/12
03/03/12
15/04/12
26/11/11
03/03/12
1112111
22/10/11
07/05/11
23/04/11
24/04/10
08/05/10
27/1110

Date

23/09/23
16/07/23
24/09/22
17/07/22
19/03/22
28/06/21
03/11/19
29/06/19
04/11/18
21/07/18
15/07/17

03/09/16
20/03/16
13/02/16
13/02/16
13/02/16
21/11/15
26/09/15
12/07/15
18/04/15

DIdINUEE & DUGKINY OPIITY Fesuval
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Dereham & District ASC ICENI
Teamipswich Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Norfolk County Championships

City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Norfolk County Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011
Norfolk County Championships
Cambridgeshire County 3 Counties Gala
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet
Newmarket 2nd Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Hatfield Winter Wonderland

Meet

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023

West Norfolk Club Championships 2023
Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter
West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022

West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019

WNSC Club Championships 2019

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

West Norfolk Club Championships 2018

West Norfolk Club Championships 2017

West Norfolk Club Championships (round 2) 2016

Teamipswich March Open 2016

Norfolk County Championships 2016
Norfolk County Championships 2016
Norfolk County Championships 2016
Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
West Norfolk Club Championships 2015

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

pidaiiuee
Thetford

Thetford
Cambridge
Thetford
Dereham

Ipswich

Braintree
Thetford
Peterborough
Ipswich

Ipswich

Thetford
Newmarket
Hatfield
Cambridge
Braunstone
Thetford

Bury St Edmunds
Thetford
Braunstone
Hatfield

Thetford
Peterborough
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds

Hatfield

Venue

Norwich
Downham Market
UEA Sportspark
Downham Market
Kings Lynn

Kings Lynn
Basildon
Downham Market
Luton

St James Pool
Kings Lynn

Kings Lynn
Ipswich

Thetford

Thetford

Thetford
Bletchley
Basildon
Downham

Newmarket
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West Norfolk
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West Norfolk
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West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Pag§2/3

2
2

W W w

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:00.73

59.73
1:00.81
1:01.09
1:03.62
1:01.22
1:01.77
1:01.60
1:02.80
1:02.52
1:01.94
1:02.65
1:04.99
1:08.22
1:03.85
1:05.61
1:04.90
1:07.35
1:04.14
1:05.23
1:06.66
1:06.38
1:05.16
1:07.40
1:10.22
1:07.21
1:12.05
1:09.14
1:12.35
1:11.65
1:13.40
1:15.45
1:16.22
1:28.56
1:26.26

1:21.54
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28/02/15
28/02/15
28/02/15
10/01/15
02/11/14
05/10/14
10/05/14
05/04/14
01/03/14
01/03/14
01/03/14
11/01/14
03/11/13
29/09/13
11/05/13
20/04/13
06/04/13
02/03/13
02/03/13
02/03/13
12/01/13
24/1112
2711012
12/05/12
15/04/12
15/04/12
03/03/12
03/03/12
1112111
26/11/11
22/10/11
07/05/11
23/04/11
27/11110
08/05/10
24/04/10

Nortolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
Teamipswich Open Meet

Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp

City of Cambridge Winter Meet
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Dereham & District ASC ICENI

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships
Cambridgeshire County 3 Counties Gala
Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet
Hatfield Winter Wonderland

West Suffolk Open Meet

Newmarket 2nd Open Meet
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Bury St Edmunds
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Braunstone
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Thetford
Peterborough
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Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Hatfield

Bury St Edmunds

Newmarket
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