Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Wells - (451158) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.93	591	Н	23/09/23	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
57.34	578	Н	19/03/22	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
57.35	578	Н	21/07/18	West Norfolk Club Championships 2018	St James Pool	West Norfolk	4
57.76	566	Н	17/07/22	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022	Downham Market	West Norfolk	4
57.92	561	Н	15/07/17	West Norfolk Club Championships 2017	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
58.35	549	Н	16/07/23	West Norfolk Club Championships 2023	Downham Market	West Norfolk	4
58.38	548	Н	04/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	West Norfolk	2
58.56	543	Н	29/06/19	WNSC Club Championships 2019	Downham Market	West Norfolk	4
58.56	543	Н	24/09/22	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter	UEA Sportspark	West Norfolk	3
58.73	538	Н	03/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	West Norfolk	2
58.93	533	Н	03/09/16	West Norfolk Club Championships (round 2) 2016	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
59.58	515	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket		3
59.63	514	F	13/02/16	Norfolk County Championships 2016	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
59.64	514	Н	12/07/15	West Norfolk Club Championships 2015	Downham	West Norfolk	4
59.73	511	F	28/02/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:00.47	493	Н	21/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley	West Norfolk	2
1:00.50	492	Н	13/02/16	Norfolk County Championships 2016	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:00.73	486	F	28/02/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:00.74	486	F	13/02/16	Norfolk County Championships 2016	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:00.77	486	Н	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon	West Norfolk	2
1:00.81	485	Н	28/02/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:01.06	479	F	20/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich	West Norfolk	3
1:01.09	478	Н	10/01/15	City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course	Parkside	West Norfolk	2
1:01.22	475	F	05/10/14	Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
1:01.35	472	Н	28/06/21	West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
1:01.60	466	F	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	West Norfolk	3
yright 2024	460	Ц	10/05/14	Draintraa O Daalving Caving Eastival	Draintraa	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

1.01.77	402	п	10/03/14	อาสแนษะ ๔ อบเหมญ อุมากฎ กะรมขลเ	Draintiee	WEST INDITOR	Page 2 / 3
1:01.94	459	Н	01/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:02.52	446	F	01/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:02.65	443	Н	11/01/14	City of Cambridge Winter Meet	Cambridge	West Norfolk	2
1:02.80	440	F	01/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:03.22	431	F	29/09/13	Dereham & District ASC ICENI	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
1:03.62	423	F	02/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	Ipswich		3
1:03.85	419	Н	11/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	West Norfolk	3
1:04.14	413	F	02/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:04.90	399	F	06/04/13	City of Peterborough Licensed Open	Peterborough	West Norfolk	2
1:04.99	397	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	West Norfolk	3
1:05.16	394	Н	27/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	Ipswich	West Norfolk	2
1:05.23	393	Н	02/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:05.61	386	F	20/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	West Norfolk	3
1:06.38	372	F	24/11/12	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet	Hatfield	West Norfolk	2
1:06.66	368	Н	12/01/13	Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet	Cambridge	West Norfolk	2
1:07.21	359		15/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	West Norfolk	2
1:07.35	357	F	02/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:07.40	356	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Norfolk	3
1:09.14	330	Н	03/03/12	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:10.22	315		15/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	West Norfolk	2
1:11.65	296	F	26/11/11	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011	Hatfield	West Norfolk	3
1:12.05	291	F	03/03/12	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:12.35	288	Н	11/12/11	Cambridgeshire County 3 Counties Gala	Peterborough	West Norfolk	3
1:13.40	275	Н	22/10/11	teamipswich 13th Open Meet	Ipswich	West Norfolk	2
1:15.45	253	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Norfolk	2
1:16.22	246		23/04/11	Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet	Newmarket	West Norfolk	3
1:21.54	201		24/04/10	Newmarket 2nd Open Meet	Newmarket	West Norfolk	3
1:26.26	169		08/05/10	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Norfolk	3
1:28.56	157	F	27/11/10	Hatfield Winter Wonderland	Hatfield	West Norfolk	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.93	591	Н	23/09/23	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
58.35	549	Н	16/07/23	West Norfolk Club Championships 2023	Downham Market	West Norfolk	4
58.56	543	Н	24/09/22	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter	UEA Sportspark	West Norfolk	3
57.76	566	Н	17/07/22	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022	Downham Market	West Norfolk	4
57.34	578	Н	19/03/22	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
1:01.35	472	Н	28/06/21	West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
58.73	538	Н	03/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	West Norfolk	2
58.56	543	Н	29/06/19	WNSC Club Championships 2019	Downham Market	West Norfolk	4
58.38	548	Н	04/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	West Norfolk	2
57.35	578	Н	21/07/18	West Norfolk Club Championships 2018	St James Pool	West Norfolk	4
57.92	561	Н	15/07/17	West Norfolk Club Championships 2017	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
58.93	533	Н	03/09/16	West Norfolk Club Championships (round 2) 2016	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
1:01.06	479	F	20/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich	West Norfolk	3
1:00.74	486	F	13/02/16	Norfolk County Championships 2016	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
59.63	514	F	13/02/16	Norfolk County Championships 2016	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:00.50	492	Н	13/02/16	Norfolk County Championships 2016	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:00.47	493	Н	21/11/15	Golden Eagle Meet 2015	Bletchley	West Norfolk	2
1:00.77	486	Н	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon	West Norfolk	2
59.64	514	Н	12/07/15	West Norfolk Club Championships 2015	Downham	West Norfolk	4
59.58	515	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket		3
Copyright 2024	4	-			<u> </u>	Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

1:00.73	486	F	28/02/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	Page 3 / 3
59.73	511	F	28/02/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:00.81	485	Н	28/02/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:01.09	478	Н	10/01/15	City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course	Parkside	West Norfolk	2
1:03.62	423	F	02/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	Ipswich		3
1:01.22	475	F	05/10/14	Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
1:01.77	462	Н	10/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	West Norfolk	3
1:01.60	466	F	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	West Norfolk	3
1:02.80	440	F	01/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:02.52	446	F	01/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:01.94	459	Н	01/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:02.65	443	Н	11/01/14	City of Cambridge Winter Meet	Cambridge	West Norfolk	2
1:04.99	397	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	West Norfolk	3
1:03.22	431	F	29/09/13	Dereham & District ASC ICENI	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
1:03.85	419	Н	11/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	West Norfolk	3
1:05.61	386	F	20/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	West Norfolk	3
1:04.90	399	F	06/04/13	City of Peterborough Licensed Open	Peterborough	West Norfolk	2
1:07.35	357	F	02/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:04.14	413	F	02/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:05.23	393	Н	02/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:06.66	368	Н	12/01/13	Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet	Cambridge	West Norfolk	2
1:06.38	372	F	24/11/12	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet	Hatfield	West Norfolk	2
1:05.16	394	Н	27/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	Ipswich	West Norfolk	2
1:07.40	356	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Norfolk	3
1:10.22	315		15/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	West Norfolk	2
1:07.21	359		15/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	West Norfolk	2
1:12.05	291	F	03/03/12	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:09.14	330	Н	03/03/12	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:12.35	288	Н	11/12/11	Cambridgeshire County 3 Counties Gala	Peterborough	West Norfolk	3
1:11.65	296	F	26/11/11	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011	Hatfield	West Norfolk	3
1:13.40	275	Н	22/10/11	teamipswich 13th Open Meet	Ipswich	West Norfolk	2
1:15.45	253	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Norfolk	2
1:16.22	246		23/04/11	Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet	Newmarket	West Norfolk	3
1:28.56	157	F	27/11/10	Hatfield Winter Wonderland	Hatfield	West Norfolk	2
1:26.26	169		08/05/10	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Norfolk	3
1:21.54	201		24/04/10	Newmarket 2nd Open Meet	Newmarket	West Norfolk	3